Torneios Regionais de Verdo de Cadetes

Lagoa, 22 - 23/7/2023

Event 17
23/07/2023 - 9:30

Boys, 100m Medley

10 - 12 years
Startlist

Pista Nome
Heat 1 of 4

1 Luis Jorge, SAMPAIO
DNS 2 Max, PIGRUKH

3 Rafael Barracha, BRAS
DNS 4 Gustavo Barreira, VARELA

5 Daniel Filipe, GAMEIRO

Heat 2 of 4

1 Gabriel Duarte, CABRITA
2 Denis Gabriel, MARIS
DNS 3 Francisco Martins, CARDOSO
4 Francisco Pinto, BARROCA
5 Henrique Afonso, VIEIRA
6 Raul Filipe, CARMO

Heat 3 of 4

YB

13
11
13
11
11

13
11
12
11
12

1 Gonzalo Rodriguez, GORGULHO 13

DNS 2 Ivan, POBEREZHNYY
3 Martim Bernal, MAXIMINO
4 David, BEZERKO
5 Rodrigo Filipe, NOBRE
6 Mika Peter, OETTL

Heat 4 of 4

1 Francisco Miguel, MARTELO
2 Gustavo Duarte, IRIA

3 Diogo Kwan, DUARTE

4 Yago Samuel, DIAS

5 Roman, GAZALIUK

6 Tomas Soares, TAVARES

12
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Clube

Natacao de Lagos

Louletano / Loule Concelho

Tp inscrigdo

35

Louletano / Loule Concelho 2:14.63

Aquatico Silves

Nautico do Guadiana

25

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperienc2:10.27

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

RIA Aqua Tavira
Natacao de Lagos

Natacao de Lagos
Natacao de Lagos
Portinado
Portinado
Portinado
Natacao de Lagos

2:08.64
2:07.36
2:08.08
2:09.29
2:10.45

2:05.08
1:56.46
1:44.19
1:51.78
2:02.85
2:06.71

Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:39.79

Portinado
Portinado
Portinado
Aquatico Silves
Portinado

1:35.94
1:31.04
1:35.82
1:39.19
1:44.00
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